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Railroad

Crossing in Ashville

200 East Station Street @ Ashville, Ohio 43103 e Phone: 740-983-6367 ® Fax: 740-983-4703

CT81P/CT82P Pre-Construction Sign-in

Representative . .
Company/Agency P : Signature Address Phone Number Email
Name - Print
Columbia Gas of Ohio | Cary MacLaughlin Chillicothe, OH 740-774-8239 Office cmaclaughlin@nisource.com

Field Engineer 1

Darby Creek Kevin Steward 6790 Brooksmiller Road Phone: 614-833-1910 or 740-477- kevins.dce@gmail.com
Excavating, Inc. Circleville, Ohio 43113 8600 Fax: 740-477-9865

Darby Creek Cordell Steward 6790 Brooksmiller Road 614.833.1910 or 740.477.8600 coryst.dce@gmail.com
Excavating, Inc. d Circleville, Ohio 43113 Fax:740.477.9865

Frontier Michael Edwards, Network 500 Lancaster Pike 740/474-7197 Fax 740/474-7521 Michael.Edwards@ftr.com
Communications Engineer Circleville, Oh 43113

Pomeroy & Kirk Neely, D.E. 599 Scherers Court, Ph: 614/885-2498 x10 Fax 614-885- | kneely@pomeroyassoc.com
Associates, Ltd. Worthington, Ohio 43085 2886

Pomeroy & Christopher Tebbe, P.E. 599 Scherers Court, Ph: 614/885-2498 x20 Fax 614/885- | Tebbe@pomeroyassoc.com

Associates, Ltd.

Civil Engineers & Surveyors

Worthington, Ohio 43085

2886

South Central Power

Joe Everhart

10229 Busey Road, Cannal
Winchester, Ohio 43110-9629

800/524-0802 ex 2225 Fax 614/837-
2351

Everhart@scp.utilities.com

Time Warner Cable

Ray Maurer, Engineering
Construction Supervisor

3760 Interchange Rd
Columbus, Oh - 43204

Tel 614/481-5262

ray.maurer@twcable.com

Village of Ashville

Adam Kehoe, Utility

200 East Station Street,
Ashville, Ohio 43103

740/983-6367

akehoe@ashvilleohio.gov

Village of Ashville

David Ballard, Service
Superintendent

200 East Station Street,
Ashville, Ohio 43103

740/983-6367 cell 614/402-9876

dballard@ashvilleohio.gov

Village of Ashville

Greg Sturgill, Service Dept.

Village of Ashville

Franklin Christman, VA

200 East Station Street,
Ashville, Ohio 43103

740/983-6367 cell 740/601-5650

gstrugeill@ashvilleohio.gov

200 East Station Street,
Ashville, Ohio 43103

740/983-7132 cell 740/207-1842

fchristman@ashvilleohio.gov

SIGNED BY:

Signature

Franklin Christman

Print Name

Date: October 21, 2014

Time: 10:00 am

Project Name Ohio Public Work Commission Ashville Griggs Railroad Crossing
Relocation Project CT81PN/CT82P
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